Est Rehab/Upgrade @ $10,000/unit $2,880,000 Date Due 10 Years 2024 Tax Rate/$100 2.367711
Est. Entrepreneurial Profit $0 Est Res for Repl/Unit/Yr $300 2025 Tax Assessment $22,787,452
Est. Carry to Stabilization and Back Taxes $2,601,000 Yield Maintenance Pre-Payment Penalty Est 2025 Taxes $539,541
Calculation of Value $23,476,792 Transfer Fee 1%+app+legal Est Future Tax Assessment $22,787,452

Est Future Taxes $539,541

Current Street Rent with a 5% Increase 3,790,271 $315,856 / Mo

Estimated Gross Scheduled Income 3,790,271 $315,856 / Mo Number of Units 288
Estimated Loss to Lease (3% of Total Street Rent) (113,708) 3% Avg Unit Size 679
Estimated Vacancy (5% of Total Street Rent) (189,514) 5%

Est Concessions and  Rental Losses (3% of Total Street Rent) (113,708) 3% Net Rentable Area 195,694
Estimated Utilities Income 271,170 $942 / Unit / Yr Land Area (Acres) 9.02
Estimated Other Income 280,967 $976 / Unit / Yr Units per Acre 31.929
Estimated Total Rental Income 3,925,477
ESTIMATED TOTAL PRO-FORMA INCOME 3,925,477 $327,123 / Mo

12 Months Income

EXPENSE
Fixed Expenses
Taxes $495,246 $1,720 per Unit 8/25 Trailing Operating Statement $539,541 $1,873 per Unit 2024 Tax Rate & Future Assessment

Insurance $226,917 $788 per Unit $226,917 $788 per Unit Estimated

Total Fixed Expense $722,163 $766,458
$2,508 per Unit $2,661 per Unit

Utilities
Electricity $29,256 $102 per Unit $29,256 $102 per Unit
Water & Sewer $274,195 $952 per Unit $274,195 $952 per Unit
Gas $26,204 $91 per Unit $26,204 $91 per Unit
Utility Billing $0 $ per Unit $0 $ per Unit
Trash $ per Unit $0 $ per Unit

Total Utilities $329,655 $329,655
$1,145 per Unit $1,145 per Unit

Other Expenses
General & Admin & Marketing $119,968 $417 per Unit $119,968 $417 per Unit
Repairs & Maintenance $142,468 $495 per Unit $144,000 $500 per Unit
Labor Costs $342,277 $1,188 per Unit $342,277 $1,188 per Unit
Contract Services $64,305 $223 per Unit $64,305 $223 per Unit
Management Fees $118,862 3.46% $413 per Unit $117,764 3.00% $409 per Unit
Total Other Expense $787,878 $788,313

$2,736 per Unit $2,737 per Unit

Total Operating Expense $1,839,696 $6,388 per Unit $1,884,426 $6,543 per Unit

Reserve for Replacement $86,400 $300 per Unit $86,400 $300 per Unit

Total Expense $1,926,096 $6,688 per Unit $1,970,826 $6,843 per Unit

Net Operating Income (Actual Underwriting) $1,511,098 $1,954,651
Asking Price MARKET MARKET
Cap Rate #VALUE! #VALUE!
Proposed Debt #VALUE! #VALUE!
Equity #VALUE! #VALUE!
Estimated Debt Service #VALUE! #VALUE!
Cash Flow #VALUE! #VALUE!
Cash on Cash #VALUE! #VALUE!

DISCLAIMER:  The information contained herein has been obtained from sources that we deem reliable.  We have no reason to doubt the accuracy of the information, but we have not verified it and make no guaranty, warranty or representation about it.  It is your resonsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness.  We have not determined whether the property complies with